
PUSHPANJALI MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(Recognised by Govt. of NCT of Delhi) 

Main Road Tukmirpur Extn., Near Delhi Police Camp, Delhi-110090 

DATE SHEET FOR PERIODIC TEST-2 SESSION - 2025-2026 
 

Date Day 1
st

  to  5
th

  6th 7th 8th 

12-12-2025 Friday   USUAL CLASSES English Sanskrit S. Study 

13-12-2025 Saturday Maths Maths science Computer 

14-12-2025 Sunday  SUNDAY                        SUNDAY 

15-12-2025 Monday English S. Study English Hindi 

16-12-2025 Tuesday Hindi Science Maths Sanskrit 

17-12-2025 Wednesday E.V.S. Sanskrit S. Study English 

18-12-2025 Thursday Computer Hindi Computer Science 

19-12-2025 Friday   USUAL CLASSES Computer Hindi Maths 

MOST IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS : 

1) Students must come 10 minutes earlier from usual school timing in complete & clean school Uniform. Late comers will not be allowed 

to enter in the school campus. 

2) Timing schedule for the Periodic Test-2 :- (A) 8:15 AM-Test paper distribution, (B) 8:15 AM to 8:30 AM-Test Paper reading / Answer sheet distribution 

(C) 08:30 AM to 10:00 AM. Answer Writing. 

3) Students found using unfair means during the Examinations will be marked  Zero in that  Subject. 

4) Pay the monthly fee or balance (if any) before 10-12-2025 (Wednesday) to avoid any inconvenience. 

5) Re-Examination will not be conducted in any circumstances. 

6) After 10:00 AM USUAL CLASSES will  RUN till departure time. 

7) Result of the Periodic Test-2 will be declared in the P.T.M. on 31-12-2025 (Wednesday) 

From 08:30 AM to 11:30 AM in the school campus. 

H.M. EXAMINATION CONTROLLER 


